
B.A. B.Ed. FIRST YEAR EXAM-2025

Candidate General Detail
Roll No Enroll No NAME Father's Name Total Marks Division

2592201 2024/10740 AMAN MEENA KARULAL MEENA 762 PASS

2592202 2024/12022 ANNU DHAKER DHANRAJ DHAKER 738 PASS

2592203 2024/12089 ANU KUMARI PRAKSH CHANDRA 659 PASS

2592204 2024/12115 ANUSHKA JAIN RAJESH KUMAR JAIN 707 PASS

2592205 2024/13360 BHAGYASHREE MEENA MANGILAL MEENA 669 PASS

2592206 2024/13868 BHULA KUMARI MEENA BANSHILAL MEENA 660 PASS

2592207 2024/14160 CHANCHAL KUMARI RAIDAS JAGDISH RAIDAS 706 PASS

2592208 2024/14674 DEEKSHA GHAWARI DINESH GHAWARI 756 PASS

2592209 2024/15349 DIGPAL SINGH CHAUHAN JOHAR SINGH CHAUHAN 712 PASS

2592210 2024/16705 GOURAV RAO UMASHANKAR RAO 658 PASS

2592211 2024/16731 GOUVARDHAN MEENA NARSINGH MEENA 619 PASS

2592212 2024/17265 HARSHITA KUMAWAT BALRAM KUMAWAT 717 PASS

2592213 2024/17556 HEMANT KUMAWAT NANDKISHOR KUMAWAT 724 PASS

2592214 2024/17623 HEMLATA CHAUHAN MOHAN LAL 772 PASS

2592215 2024/17768 HIMANSHI SONI DILIP SONI 710 PASS

2592216 2024/18138 INDIRA GAYARI POKHAR LAL GAYARI 676 PASS

2592217 2024/18257 ISHIKA KUNWAR DILIP SINGH 666 PASS

2592218 2024/19925 KALPANA RAIDAS RAM CHANDRA 628 PASS

2592219 2024/20145 KALURAM NINAMA DEVJI 627 PASS

2592220 2024/20768 KARISHMA KUMARI GEBI LAL 744 PASS

2592221 2024/21494 KIRAN PATIDAR SAMRATH PATIDAR 723 PASS

2592222 2024/21822 KRISHNA KANT RATHORE BANSHILAL RATHORE 678 PASS

2592223 2024/21866 KRISHNA MOCHI KISHORE KUMAR MOCHI 643 PASS

2592224 2024/21951 KRITIKA JAIN RITESH JAIN 596 EFSY

2592225 2024/22557 LAXMI KUMARI DEVILAL 728 PASS

2592226 2024/22924 MADHAVRAJ MEENA KANHAIYALAL 693 PASS

2592227 2024/24171 MANJU MEENA PRABHU LAL MEENA 748 PASS

2592228 2024/25122 MOHIT SUTHAR RAMESH SUTHAR 707 PASS

2592229 2024/25128 MOHNISH KORIYA RAJESH KORIYA 632 EFSY

2592230 2024/25411 MUDIT GIRI GOSWAMI HEMANT GIRI GOSWAMI 658 PASS

2592231 2024/28375 PIYUSH LABANA VANILAL LABANA 544 PASS

2592232 2024/28402 PIYUSH SHARMA RAJNISH SHARMA 596 EFSY

2592233 2024/29341 PRIYA MEGHWAL GHANSHYAM 764 PASS

2592234 2024/29732 PRIYANSHI PATIDAR PANNA LAL PATIDAR 703 PASS

2592235 2024/30114 RADHIKA KUMAWAT RAJULAL KUMAWAT 719 PASS

2592236 2024/30123 RAGHUVEER KUMAWAT NANDKISHOR KUMAWAT 686 PASS

2592237 2024/31561 RAVINA LABANA SURENDRA LABANA 703 PASS

2592238 2024/31588 RAVINA NAYAK ISHWAR LAL NAYAK 748 PASS

2592239 2024/33131 SADHANA JATAV SURESH JATAV 724 PASS

2592240 2024/33410 SANCHI KUMAWAT SHAMBHU LAL KUMAWAT 680 PASS

2592241 2024/33693 SANJANA GAYARI CHENRAM 735 PASS

2592242 2024/33870 SANJAY MEENA RADHESHYAM MEENA 634 PASS

2592243 2024/34942 SHANU PATIDAR HARI PRASAD PATIDAR 652 PASS

2592244 2024/36054 SONAM DANGI POONAM CHAND DANGI 743 PASS

2592245 2024/37262 SURAJ GAYARI PRABHU LAL 602 EFSY



2592246 2024/37304 SURBHI MEENA RAVI PRAKASH MEENA 758 PASS

2592247 2024/37663 TAMANNA PATIDAR MAHESH PATIDAR 626 PASS

2592248 2024/37682 TANISHA CHOUDHARY BHERU LAL CHOUDHARY 686 PASS

2592249 2024/39148 VIKAS MEENA RUP LAL MEENA 639 PASS

2592250 2024/39967 YASMIN BANU PATHAN AYUB MOHMMAD 733 PASS
   


